
  BUS SERVICE TIME TABLE:   TOKAI 
 2021 
                                                                                                     
MORNING (MON-FRI) TIME AFTERNOON  Mon-Thu Friday 
Prince George Drive Caltex 
Garage 

5:55 D.S.K. 14:40 13:30 

Retreat Road @ Renalds Auto 
Works 

6:05 Rondebosch Pick ‘n Pay 14:55 13:45 

Tokai Blue Route Mall Bus Stop 
Opp. BP Garage 

6:15 Newlands Baths 15:00 13:50 

Constantia Drive Health & Sport 
Club Entrance 

6:25 Claremont Main Road Opposite 
Ackermans  

15:00 13:50 

Plumstead Gabriel Rd. Mullers 
Building 

6:35 Claremont: Mr Video/Panarottis 15:05 13:55 

Ackermans Main Road Claremont 6:45 Kenilworth: Pam Golding 15:10 14:00 

Newlands Baths 7:00 Plumstead Gabriel Rd. Mullers 
Building 

15:25 14:15 

Rondebosch Pick ‘n Pay 7:10 Constantia Drive Health & Sport 
Club Entrance 

15:30 14:20 

Gardens – Mills Street opp Engen  7:15 Tokai Spar 15:35 14:25 
D.S.K. 7:35 Tokai Blue Route Mall 15:40 14:30 
Driver: Ishmael 0746969400  Retreat Road @ Renalds Auto 

Works 
 14:40 

     
  Driver: Faldhi 082 870 9850   
     
  LATE BUS (KOMBI) Mon-Thu  
  D.S.K. 16:00  
  Gardens – Mills Street opp Engen  16:05  
  Rondebosch Pick ‘n Pay 16:15  
  Newlands Baths 16:20  
  Claremont Main Road Bus Stop 

Opp. The Link 
16:22  

  Claremont Mr Video 16:27  
  Pam Golding Kenilworth 16:30  
Pls note that times may vary 
due to the flow of traffic which 
is out of our control. 

 Plumstead Gabriel Rd. Mullers 
Building 

16:40  

  Constantia Drive Health & Sport 
Club Entrance 

16:45  

  Tokai Spar 16:53  
  Tokai Blue Route Mall 16:58  
  Retreat Road @ Renalds Auto 

Works 
17:10  

  Driver:  Shaheen 082 3960 380   
 


